L,
#
LIy

!’
8.
%

s AIA Document G701" - 2001

Change Order

PROJECT (Name and address): CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: 014 OWNER: []
Elizabethtown, Kentucky 42701 CONTRACTOR: []
TO CONTRACTOR (Name and address):  ARCHITECT’S PROJECT NUMBER: 1264 FIELD: []
D.W. Wilburn CONTRACT DATE: 04/20/2014

153 Blue Sky Parkway CONTRACT FOR: General Construction OTHER: [ ]

Lexington, Kentucky 40509

THE CONTRACT IS CHANGED AS FOLLOWS:

(Include, where applicable, any undisputed amount attributable to previously executed Construction Change Directives)
1. Credit Associated with the unsued carthwork undercut allowance for the project: ($26,536.65)

2. Additional Drops in Rooms 207A and 207R: $868.28

3. Technology changes made throughout the building: $6.652.96

The original Contract Sum was 15,817,590.00

$
The net change by previously authorized Change Orders $ 28,210.53
The Contract Sum prior to this Change Order was $ 15.845,800.53
The Contract Sum will be decreased by this Change Order in the amount of $ 19.015.41
$

The new Contract Sum including this Chan ge Order will be 15,826,785.12

The Contract Time will be increased by Thirty-Six (36) days.
The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order therefore is August 5, 2015

NOTE: This Change Order does not include changes in the Contract Sum, Contract Time or Guaranteed Maximum Price which have
been authorized by Construction Change Directive until the cost and time have been agreed upon by both the Owner and
Contractor, in which case a Change Order is executed to supersede the Construction Change Directive.

NOT VALID UNTIL SIGNED BY THE ARCHITECT, CONTRACTOR AND OWNER.

Murphy + Graves + Trimble, PLLC D.W. Wilburn Hardin County Board of Education
ARCHITECT (Firm name) CONTRACTOR (Firm name) OWNER (¥irm name)

3399 Tates Creek Road 153 Blue Sky Parkway 65 W.A. Jenkins Road

Suite 250 Lexington, Kentucky 40509 Elizabethtown, Kentucky 42701
Lexington, Kentucky 40502

ADDRES

- ADDRESS ADDRESS
Dde. Ay
BY {Sighature) BY (Signature)

BY (Signaiire

Charles Trimble Doug Wilburn Nannette Johnston

(Typed name) (Typed name) (Typed name)
02.07.2016 St FE

DATE DATE ~ DATE

AlA Document G701™ - 2001. Copyright © 1979, 1987, 2000 and 2001 by The American Institute of Architects. All rights reserved. WARNING: This AIA®
Document is protected by U.S. Copyright Law and International Treaties. Unauthorized reproduction or distribution of this AIA® Document, or any 1
portion of it, may result in severe civil and criminal penalties, and will be prosecuted to the maximum extent possible under the jaw. This document was
preduced by AIA software at 14:12:48 on 03/04/2016 under Order No.3847443355_1 which expires on 02/16/2017, and is not for resale.

User Notes: (1482313799)



